
Saat 
     
     Gün 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

900 
945   

 
 
 
 
 

  

1000 
1045   

 
 
 
 
 

  

1100 
1145   

 
 
 
 

  

1200 
1245   

 
 
 
 

  

1300 
1345      

1400 
1445   

 
Sosyal Medya ve Toplum 
Doç. Dr. Sevda Deneçli 

SAD 
AK 4B/12-14 

 

  

1500 
1545   

 
Sosyal Medya ve Toplum 
Doç. Dr. Sevda Deneçli 

SAD 
AK 4B/12-14 

 

  
 

1600 
1645    

 
 
 
 

  

1700 
1745      

1800 
1845    

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


